

2-nd on A/c Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
1/18. providing and fixing of typical MMSY intermatory sign body					
Qty vide TMB Pg-15					
Qty = 2-Nos					
@ 9316.20/each					
				= Rs	18630.0
2/3. cleaning and grubbing road land including uprooting					

Qty vide TMB Pg-15					
Qty = 0.84 hect					
@ 51161.75/ect					
				= Rs	42976.00

3/6. constn of sub-grade and earthen shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Pg-15					
Qty = 2135.35 m ³					
@ 183.51/m ³					
				= Rs	391858.0

4/4. constn of embankment with approved materials					
---	--	--	--	--	--

Complete all jobs
Continuation

elo to next page.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		1000 m lead			
		Qty vide TMB Pg-16			
		Qty = 727.20 m ³			
		@ 175.22/m ³			
				= Rs	127420.00
5/5.		100 m lead			
		vide TMB Pg-16			
		Qty = 1696.80 m ³			
		@ 139.79/m ³			
				= Rs	237196.0
6/24		Earth work in excavation for			

		str. like culverts			
		Qty vide TMB Pg-4, 6, 25			
		58.24 + 77.41			
		+ 81.00			
		= 216.65 m ³			
		@ 294.73/m ³			
				= Rs	63853.0
7/25.		providing concrete for			
		plain/reinforcement			
		concrete			
		Qty vide TMB Pg-5, 7, 26			
		= 5.30 + 9.67 + 10.13			
		= 25.10 m ³			
		@ 3949.51/m ³		= Rs	99133.1

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/37. Filling in foundation					
Qty vide TMB PJ-18					
$Q = 15.28 \text{ m}^3$					
@ 478.11/m ³					
				= Rs	7306.0
12/28. plain reinforcement					
Concrete as in sub-structure					
Qty vide TMB PJ-7, 27,					
- 4.08 + 4.64					
= 8.72 m ³					
@ 483.460/m ³					
				= Rs	42158.0
13/30. supplying plain and					
filling HYSD bar.					
Qty vide TMB PJ-9, 28					
= 0.541 + 0.718					
= 1.259 mt					
@ 54918.04/mt					
				= Rs	70240.0
14/29. providing and laying					
reinforced cement					
concrete					
Qty vide TMB PJ, 9, 28					
= 3.74 + 6.48 = 10.22					
@ 5542.11/m ³					
Continuation = Rs 56640.0					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
15/31. Back filling behind Abutment wing walls					
ϕ to side TMB pg - 929					
= 35.28 + 38.14					
= 73.52 m ³					
@ 750.88/m ³ = Rs.					55205.0
16/32. Providing weep holes in back masonry/concrete					
Concrete					
ϕ to side TMB pg - 20					
= 56 Nos					
@ 118.84/each = Rs					6655.0
17/36. Laying cement concrete PIPE NP-3					
ϕ to side TMB pg - 20					
ϕ to = 40.02 m					
@ 785.50/Rm = Rs					31420.0
18/7. Constr of granular sub-base by providing well grade materials					
ϕ to side TMB pg - 24					
ϕ to = 754.65 m ³					
@ 1487.53/m ³					
= Rs					1122565

Continuation Rs 3500861.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 3500841.0
LEAD 28%					Rs 9802.0
As on agreement					Rs 3491059.0
Add 121.95% + 17%					Rs 453838.0
Labourers = 12%					Rs 3944897.0
LEAD per Bill vide					Rs 1792949.0
Trm B. Pf - 20					Rs 2151948.0
<i>[Signature]</i> 07/03/21 JE <i>[Signature]</i> 07/03/21 AR					

Sareen Gulabghar Ahar to Sareen
Muslim Talq
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

m.m. G.S.Y

SC

DIVISION

Syed Mir Kumar Rasub-DIVISION

PT0074944

Measurement Book

951